
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Alicia Chaney
Gulf Coast 
Underground, LLC

5655 Middle Rd, 
Theodore, AL 36582 251-725-0200 achaney@gulfcoastunderground.com

2 Denise Davis
Gulf Coast 
Underground, LLC

5655 Middle Rd, 
Theodore, AL 36582 251-725-0200 ddavis@gulfcoastunderground.com

3 Catherine Corrigan Vortex Services
17 AD Asbury Rd, 
Greenville, SC 29605 713-750-9081 ccorrigan@vortexcompanies.com

4 Kayci Krause Vortex Services
17 AD Asbury Rd, 
Greenville, SC 29605 713-750-9081 kkrause@vortexcompanies.com

5 Eric Mckendree Synergy Equipment
2206 highway 80, Garden 
City, GA 31408 912-335-6577 emckendree@synergyequip.com

6
Matthew Fetcher

Equix Integrity 
Southeast, Inc

670 Commerce Dr, Ste 
120, Woodbury, MN 55125 651-735-9630 mfetcher@equixinc.com

7
Richard Gorby

Equix Integrity 
Southeast, Inc

670 Commerce Dr, Ste 
120, Woodbury, MN 55125 651-735-9630 rgorby@equixinc.com

8

Kenneth Assard
Equix Integrity 
Southeast, Inc

670 Commerce Dr, Ste 
120, Woodbury, MN 55125 651-735-9630 kassard@equixinc.com

9

Lance Cummins
Equix Integrity 
Southeast, Inc

670 Commerce Dr, Ste 
120, Woodbury, MN 55125 651-735-9630 lrcummin@equixinc.com

10

Curren Waters Dun-Right Services
910 B Parker Drive, 
Florence, SC 29501 843-317-1144 curren@dunrightservices.net
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11

Mat Boatright
Southeast Pipe 
Survey, Inc

3523 Williams Street, 
Patterson, GA 31557 912-647-2847 mat@southeastpipe.com

12

Clay Herrin
Southeast Pipe 
Survey, Inc

3523 Williams Street, 
Patterson, GA 31557 912-647-2847 cherrin@southeastpipe.com

13

Blake Wyatt Sunbelt Rentals, Inc
2411 Clements Ferry Rd, 
Charleston, SC 29492 843-323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com

14

Shane Tuell Bio-Nomic Services, Inc
155 Key Circle Drive, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 704-529-0000 stuell@bio-nomic.com

15

William Robertson Bio-Nomic Services, Inc
155 Key Circle Drive, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 704-529-0000 wrobertson@bio-nomic.com

16

Ben Muzia
Exceletech Coating & 
Applications, LLC

221 S Highway 27 I, 
Clermont, FL 34711 352-267-7927 ben@excelcoatings.com

17

Jon Moore
Structured Solutions, 
LLC 317-697-2024 jmoore@structuredsolutions.us

18

Lanny Barker CTR Coatings
5715 Ball Camp Pike, 
Knoxville, TN 37921 317-519-3080 lanny@ctrcoatings.com

19

Chris Heyel Rain for Rent
2500 Seaboard Coastline 
Dr, Savannah, GA 31415 843-851-6137 cheyel@rainforrent.com
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20

Bob Baker Utility Technicians
630 Goodbar Ave, 
Umatilla, FL 32784 352-669-5822 bbaker@utilitytechnicians.com

21

Robert Herrington BLD Services, LLC
2424 Tyler Street, Kenner, 
LA 70065 225-278-4441 rherrington747@gmail.com
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Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7108
aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

2 Todd Kline BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7122
tkline@bgjwsc.org

3 Kirk Young BGJWSC 2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7152
kyoung@bgjwsc.org

4 Ray Juliano BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7129
rjuliano@bgjwsc.org

5 Joe Humphrey BGJWSC 2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7149
jhumphrey@bgjwsc.org

6 Pam Crosby BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7127
prcosby@bgjwsc.org

7 Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org
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